

**FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2026-27 - U.P. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SURI, BIRBHUM, W.B.**

**PLAY GROUP -Age - (2 Yrs to 3 Yrs)**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹15,700	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹11,500.00

**FOUNDATION DIVISION ( Nursery To STD.-2)**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹21,000	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 11,500.00

**PRIMARY DIVISION ( STD.-3 To STD.-5)**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹ 30,000	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹11,500.00

**MIDDLE DIVISION ( STD.-6 To STD.-8)**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹ 31,500	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹11,500.00

**SENIOR DIVISION ( STD 9, 10 & 12)**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹ 33,500	Total	₹11,500.00

**FOR STD XI ONLY**

FOR NEW ADMISSION		FOR EXISTING STUDENTS	
Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (In Rs.)
Total	₹ 41,000	Session Charges (Yearly)	₹ 17,000.00

**CLASS WISE TUITION FEES for 2026-27**

PLAY GROUP	₹2,330.00
NURSERY	₹2,370.00
LKG	₹2,470.00
UKG	₹2,580.00
STD 1	₹2,640.00
STD 2	₹2,750.00
STD 3	₹2,800.00
STD 4	₹2,860.00
STD 5	₹2,970.00
STD 6	₹3,080.00
STD 7	₹3,190.00
STD 8	₹3,245.00
STD 9	₹3,300.00
STD 10	₹3,355.00
STD 11 Sc	₹4,000.00
STD 11 Com	₹3,800.00
STD 11 Hum	₹3,800.00
STD 12 SC	₹4,000.00
STD 12 Com	₹3,800.00
STD 12 Hum	₹3,800.00